
Stanislaus County Library 
2007 Summer Reading Club Programs 

 
The Adventures of Spider and Fly – Presented by P & T Puppet Theatre, children will enjoy the story as 
Spider and Fly follow clues to rescue familiar characters like Little Miss Muffet and Wilbur the Pig. It’s 
learning fun for the whole family. 
 
Wizard Training School – Magician Brian Scott will delight and amaze his audience with his own brand 
of magic. Then he’ll teach his young audience some tricks they can do on their own, while reinforcing the 
importance of reading and learning. 
 
Dan Chan the Magic Man and Kat the Acrobat perform a high-energy, fast-paced variety show that 
challenges their audience to pay attention to keep up with the action.  Together they weave a show of magic, 
comedy, juggling and acrobatics, while reinforcing the idea that it’s fun to read and visit the library.

 
Ceres Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Fri., 6/8/07, 3:30 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Mon., 7/30/07, 4:30 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Wed., 8/15/07, 4:30 p.m. 
 
Denair Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Wed., 6/6/07, 12:30 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Tues., 7/31/07, 12:30 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Tues., 8/7/07, 12:30 p.m. 
 
Empire Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Wed., 6/6/07, 4 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Tues., 7/31/07, 2:30 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Tues., 8/7/07, 2:30 p.m. 
 
Hughson Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Wed., 6/6/07, 2:30 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Tues., 7/31/07, 4:30 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Tues., 8/7/07, 4:30 p.m. 
 
Keyes Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Fri., 6/8/07, 1:30 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Mon., 7/30/07, 2 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Wed., 8/15/07, 2 p.m. 
 
Modesto Library 
* Same-day free tickets available one hour before show time. 
P&T Puppet Theatre–Sat., 6/9/07, 11 a.m.& 12 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Sat., 7/21/07, 11 a.m. 
Dan Chan – Sat., 8/25/07, 11 a.m.& 12 p.m. 
 
Newman Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre - Thurs., 6/7/07, 2:30 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Thurs., 8/2/07, 4 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Tues., 8/14/07, 11 a.m. 

 
 
Oakdale Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Tues., 6/5/07, 2 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Sat., 8/4/07, 11 a.m. & 12:30 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Mon., 8/6/07, 2 p.m. 
 
Patterson Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Thurs., 6/7/07, 4 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Thurs., 8/2/07, 2 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Tues., 8/14/07, 2:30 p.m. 
 
Riverbank Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Tues., 6/5/07, 11 a.m. 
Brian Scott – Fri., 8/3/07, 1 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Mon., 8/6/07, 11 a.m. 
 
Nick W. Blom Salida Regional Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Sat., 6/9/07, 2:30 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Sat., 7/21/07, 1:30 & 3 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Sat., 8/25/07, 2:30 p.m. 
 
Turlock Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Thurs., 6/7/07, 11 a.m. 
Brian Scott – Sat., 7/28/07, 11 a.m. & 12:30 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Tues., 8/14/07, 4 p.m. 
 
Waterford Library 
P&T Puppet Theatre – Tues., 6/5/07, 4:30 p.m. 
Brian Scott – Fri., 8/3/07, 3:30 p.m. 
Dan Chan – Mon., 8/6/07, 4:30 p.m. 


